
2018 Corner Cup
Corner Archery (18CORCUP)
Ben Avery Indoor Range, From 12-08-2018 to 12-09-2018

A
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

10044 ADKINS Preston AZ 1 008C CM C CM

10211 ALDRETE Jacob OPT OUT 2 009A CM C CM

10020 ANDERSON Michael AZ 1 002A RM R RM

10204 ASHBY Blake OPT OUT 2 001A RM R RM

10205 ASHBY Jordan OPT OUT 2 002A RM R RM

B
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

10043 BASDEN Devorah AZ 1 005B CW C CW

10042 BASDEN Jason AZ 1 007A CM C CM

10007 BELZNER Caytie AZ 2 006A CW C CW

10008 BELZNER Steve AZ 2 007A CM C CM

10036 BORELLI Kolbe AZ 1 010A CM C CM

10053 BOURHENNE Derrick AZ 2 010D CM C CM

10030 BRUNKO Hunter AZ 1 006B CM C CM

10003 BRUNKO Ken AZ 1 011B CM C CM

10103 BUTTERFIELD Larry OPEN  PRO 1 012C CP C CP

C
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

10011 CANAN Clayton AZ 1 001A RM R RM

10210 CARLSON Chloe OPT OUT 2 004A CW C CW

10027 CASTANON Ernesto AZ 2 003D CM H CM

10028 CASTANON Theresa AZ 2 004D CW C CW

10070 CAVANAUGH Samuel AZ 2 008A CM C CM

10013 COOK Eddie AZ 2 008D CM C CM

10018 CRONIN Brian AZ 2 007C CM C CM

10017 CRONIN Deanna AZ 2 004B CW C CW

10022 CUCHIARA Heather AZ 2 005D CW C CW

F
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

10107 FLAKE Wade OPEN PRO 2 011A CP C CP

10106 FLOYD Joel OPEN PRO 2 012D CP C CP

10104 FRENCH Cooper OPEN PRO 1 012A CP C CP

10021 FYFFE Matthew AZ 1 008A CM C CM

G
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

10046 GARCIA Erica AZ 1 005A CW C CW

10048 GARCIA Mark AZ 1 007D CM C CM

10006 GOULD Patrick AZ 1 003A CM H CM

10055 GREIGER Richard AZ 1 010C CM C CM

H
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

10019 HASH David AZ 1 003D CM H CM

10202 HELMAN Haley OPT OUT 1 004A CW C CW

10041 HOPPER Ken AZ 2 008C CM C CM

10056 HUBINGER Phil AZ 1 010B CM C CM

10209 HUEY Joseph OPT OUT 1 001C RM R RM
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2018 Corner Cup
Corner Archery (18CORCUP)
Ben Avery Indoor Range, From 12-08-2018 to 12-09-2018

J
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

10109 JOHNSON Jeremiah AZ 2 010B CM C CM

10206 JONOVICH Abigail OPT OUT 1 002B RW R RW

K
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

10105 KELLER Paeton OPEN PRO 2 012B CP C CP

10032 KELLER West AZ 1 004C CW C CW

10015 KESTER Charlie AZ 1 006A CM C CM

10014 KIPPES Abigail AZ 2 001D RW R RW

10061 KOLB Dan AZ 2 007D CM C CM

10062 KORTE Becky AZ 2 002B RW B RW

L
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

10004 LEVARIO Travis AZ 1 011D CM C CM

10024 LORD Stephanie AZ 2 004C CW C CW

M
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

10110 MARQUEZ Anthony OPEN PRO 2 011C CP C CP

10108 MARTIN Brandon OPEN PRO 2 012A CP C CP

10069 MCCAIN Jimmy AZ 1 008B CM C CM

10009 MILLER Jennifer AZ 2 005B CW C CW

10010 MILLER Travis AZ 2 003C CM H CM

10052 MINTON Frank AZ 1 009D CM C CM

10061 MIRICH Jackson AZ 2 001B RM R RM

10016 MORAN Bret AZ 2 003A CM H CM

10038 MORAN Chris AZ 2 005C CW C CW

10034 MUGAVERO Don AZ 1 003C CM H CM

10035 MUGAVERO Lori AZ 1 004D CW C CW

N
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

10012 NELSON Jennifer AZ 1 002D RW R RW

10203 NIELSEN Patrick OPT OUT 1 013C CM C CM

O
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

10057 OMEL Mark AZ 2 009D CM C CM

10058 OMEL Tomi AZ 2 006B CW C CW

10002 ORTH Richard AZ 2 009B CM C CM

10062 ORTIZ Kevin AZ 1 008D CM C CM

P
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

10207 PATE Regan OPT OUT 2 006C CW C CW

10039 PEARSON Becky AZ 2 005A CW C CW

10040 PEARSON Frank AZ 2 010A CM C CM

10111 POLLEI Tom OPEN PRO 2 011B CP C CP
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2018 Corner Cup
Corner Archery (18CORCUP)
Ben Avery Indoor Range, From 12-08-2018 to 12-09-2018

R
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

10029 RIST Brenson AZ 1 009A CM C CM

10031 ROBINSON Daryl AZ 1 009B CM C CM

10033 ROSAS Veronica AZ 1 005D CW C CW

10051 ROUGHTON Stephan AZ 1 001B RM R RM

S
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

10059 SHELLEY Jim AZ 1 013A CM H CM

10023 SIDELL Matthew OPT OUT 1 007B CM C CM

10005 SMITH Walter AZ 1 011A CM C CM

10037 SPREHE Brianne AZ 1 003B CM H CM

10049 STRADER Shawn AZ 1 006D CM C CM

T
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

10060 THOMPSON Ken AZ 2 003B CM H CM

W
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

10026 WAGNER Bradley AZ 1 009C CM C CM

10025 WAGNER Thompson AZ 1 007C CM C CM

10054 WALTER Lynn AZ 2 002D RW R RW

Y
Bib Athlete Country or State Code Ses. Target Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

10102 YEE Spencer OPEN PRO 1 012B CP C CP

10050 YODER Kyle AZ 1 006C CM C CM

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No
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